East Anstey Parish Council Payments Over £100 Year ended 31st March 2018

05/04/2017

03/05/2017

07/06/2017

05/07/2017

02/08/2017

29/11/2017

08/02/2018

South Molton & Ringsash Methodist
Circuit

East Anstey PCC

Zurich Municipal

W H Buckingham Ltd

1J & CR Vigus

Mr J Hill

M Godfrey

£ 127.10

£ 450.00

£ 319.94

£ 372.00

£ 209.98

£ 975.00

£ 130.00

Hire of Allways End Methodist Hall & charge for electricity used

Grant towards the upkeep of the Churchyard

Annual insurance premium

Installation of the defibrillator and light at Allways End Methodist Hall

Picnic bench for the play area

Grass cutting and strimming at the play area

Annual charge for website hosting and domain name, repairs to website
and security upgrade



