East Anstey Parish Council Payments Over £100 Year ended 31st March 2018

05/04/2017	South Molton & Ringsash Methodist Circuit	£	127.10	Hire of Allways End Methodist Hall & charge for electricity used
03/05/2017	East Anstey PCC	£	450.00	Grant towards the upkeep of the Churchyard
07/06/2017	Zurich Municipal	£	319.94	Annual insurance premium
05/07/2017	W H Buckingham Ltd	£	372.00	Installation of the defibrillator and light at Allways End Methodist Hall
02/08/2017	IJ & C R Vigus	£	209.98	Picnic bench for the play area
29/11/2017	Mr J Hill	£	975.00	Grass cutting and strimming at the play area
08/02/2018	M Godfrey	£	130.00	Annual charge for website hosting and domain name, repairs to website and security upgrade